8:00-8:55 PM

9:00-9:30 PM
9:30-9:40 PM
9:45-11:00 PM

2025 Michigan HOSA
State Leadership Conference

TENTATIVE Schedule

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Early Arrival Registration
only)

Early Arrival Orientation

Courtesy Corps Meeting

Open Mic, Karoke, and Talent Show

Thursday, April 17, 2025

9:00-11:00 AM
11:45
12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM
12:30-12:45 PM
1:00-5:00 PM

1:30-6:00 PM
2:00-8:00 PM
2:00-8:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM
3:30-5:30 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

School Registration (advisors/chaperones only)
State Officer Candidate Meeting

Student & Advisor Orientation Combined
(For students & advisors who did not attend Wednesday

night's early orientation.)

Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders

Meet before 1:00 PM events

Advisors helping with 1:00 PM Thursday Tests

Courtesy Corps Meeting
Various Competitive Events

(See Competitive Events Schedule)

Blood Drive
HOSA Merchandise for Sale

Anatomage Tournament Prelims

HOSA Exhibitor Fair
Voting Delegate Session

(State officer candidates will share their candidacy
speeches. Two Voting Delegates from each school must
attend. Everyone is welcome to attend and listen.)

Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders

Meet before 5:00 PM events

Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders

Meet for Friday 8:00 AM events
HOSA Opening Session

(advisors/chaperones

Lower Registration Desk
Governors' Hall A-D
Governors' Hall A-D
Governors' Hall A-D

Lower Registration Desk
Governors' Hall
Governors' Hall

Council Room
Michigan Ballroom A, B

Governors' Hall

Versiti Bus in Parking Lot
Lower Registration Desk
Northwoods Boardroom
Governors' Pre-function
Governors' Hall

Council Room

Council Room

Governors' Hall



Awards will be announced for ATC tests, Recognition events, Behavioral Health, Health
Informatics, Human Growth & Development, Cultural Diversities & Disparities, Dental
Terminology. Medical Law & Ethics, Medical Reading, Nutrition, Pathophysiology,
Pharmacology, Interviewing Skills, Job Seeking Skills, and MRC Partnership.

11:30 PM Curfew

2025 Michigan HOSA
State Leadership Conference

TENTATIVE Schedule

7:30 Judges Meeting for 8:00 AM Events Council Room

Event Managers and Section Leaders can go straight to
event room or meet in Council at 7:45 AM.

8:00 AM-1:00 PM  various Competitive Events
(See Competitive Events Schedule)

9:00 AM- 2:00 PM  B|ood Drive Versiti Bus in Parking Lot
9:00 AM-3:00 PM  Anatomage Tournament Top 8 Northwoods Boardroom
10:00 AM-5:00 PM  HOSA Merchandise for Sale Lower Registration Desk
12:00 PM Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders Council Room

Meet before 1:00/2:00 PM events
1:00 PM- 2:00 PM  Election Session Governors' Hall

(Voting delegates will cast their vote for next year's
Michigan HOSA State Officer team. State Officer
candidates must attend.)

4:00 PM Anatomage Tournament Top 4 & Championship Northwoords Boardroom
6:00-7:00 PM Mixers with the State Officers Governors' Pre-function
8:30 PM Officer Installation & Awards Ceremony Governors' Hall

10:30 PM HOSA Dance Governors' Hall

11:59 PM Curfew

8:00 Pick up remaining boards, binders, etc. HOSA Advisors

pick up Judge Feedback Cards.
11:00 Hotel Check-Out



