2025 Michigan HOSA State Leadership Conference TENTATIVE Schedule

Wednesday, April	16, 2025	
8:00-8:55 PM	Early Arrival Registration (advisors/chaperones	
0.00.0.00.004	only)	Lower Registration Desk
9:00-9:30 PM	Early Arrival Orientation	Governors' Hall A-D
9:30-9:40 PM	Courtesy Corps Meeting	Governors' Hall A-D
9:45-11:00 PM	Open Mic, Karoke, and Talent Show	Governors' Hall A-D
Thursday, April 17	, 2025	
9:00-11:00 AM	School Registration (advisors/chaperones only)	Lower Registration Desk
11:45	State Officer Candidate Meeting	Governors' Hall
12:00 PM	Student & Advisor Orientation Combined	Governors' Hall
	(For students & advisors who did not attend Wednesday night's early orientation.)	
12:20 PM	Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders	Council Room
	Meet before 1:00 PM events	
12:20 PM	Advisors helping with 1:00 PM Thursday Tests	Michigan Ballroom A, B
12:30-12:45 PM	Courtesy Corps Meeting	Governors' Hall
1:00-5:00 PM	Various Competitive Events	
	(See Competitive Events Schedule)	
1:30-6:00 PM	Blood Drive	Versiti Bus in Parking Lot
2:00-8:00 PM	HOSA Merchandise for Sale	Lower Registration Desk
2:00-8:00 PM	Anatomage Tournament Prelims	Northwoods Boardroom
3:00-5:00 PM	HOSA Exhibitor Fair	Governors' Pre-function
3:30-5:30 PM	Voting Delegate Session	Governors' Hall
	(State officer candidates will share their candidacy speeches. Two Voting Delegates from each school must attend. Everyone is welcome to attend and listen.)	
4:00 PM	Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders	Council Room
	Meet before 5:00 PM events	
8:00 PM	Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders	Council Room
	Meet for Friday 8:00 AM events	
9:00 PM	HOSA Opening Session	Governors' Hall
	_	

Awards will be announced for ATC tests, Recognition events, Behavioral Health, Health Informatics, Human Growth & Development, Cultural Diversities & Disparities, Dental Terminology. Medical Law & Ethics, Medical Reading, Nutrition, Pathophysiology, Pharmacology, Interviewing Skills, Job Seeking Skills, and MRC Partnership.

11:30 PM Curfew

2025 Michigan HOSA State Leadership Conference TENTATIVE Schedule

7:30	Judges Meeting for 8:00 AM Events	Council Room
	Event Managers and Section Leaders can go straight to	
	event room or meet in Council at 7:45 AM.	
8:00 AM-1:00 PM	Various Competitive Events	
	(See Competitive Events Schedule)	
9:00 AM- 2:00 PM	Blood Drive	Versiti Bus in Parking Lot
9:00 AM- 3:00 PM	Anatomage Tournament Top 8	Northwoods Boardroom
10:00 AM- 5:00 PM	HOSA Merchandise for Sale	Lower Registration Desk
12:00 PM	Event Managers, Judges, and Section Leaders	Council Room
	Meet before 1:00/2:00 PM events	
1:00 PM- 2:00 PM	Election Session	Governors' Hall
	(Voting delegates will cast their vote for next year's	
	Michigan HOSA State Officer team. State Officer candidates must attend.)	
4:00 PM	Anatomage Tournament Top 4 & Championship	Northwoords Boardroom
6:00-7:00 PM	Mixers with the State Officers	Governors' Pre-function
8:30 PM	Officer Installation & Awards Ceremony	Governors' Hall
10:30 PM	HOSA Dance	Governors' Hall
11:59 PM	Curfew	

Saturday, April 21, 2025

8:00 Pick up remaining boards, binders, etc. HOSA Advisors

pick up Judge Feedback Cards.

11:00 Hotel Check-Out